
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 649680 d.sassone@lottomatica.co
m

Danilo Sassone yes lrX0x9PWJC2VTy.

2 f.defilippis@lottomatica.co
m

Fabio De Filippis yes lrX0x9xJUyTYma.

3 v.alesiani@lottomatica.com Veronica Alesiani yes lrX0x9HvqroM4k.

4 a.annicchiarico@lottomatic
a.com

Adriana Annicchiarico yes lrX0x9Dkh8Jrfm.

5 a.beccalli@lottomatica.com Annalisa Beccalli yes lrX0x9DtZ3wCzA.

6 e.bresciani@lottomatica.co
m

Edoardo Bresciani yes lrX0x9lJ07RfDh.

7 e.butturini@lottomatica.co
m

Elena Butturini yes lrX0x9Kdo6GsF3.

8 d.cascioli@lottomatica.com Daniele Cascioli yes lrX0x9275RvObt.

9 s.cavarero@lottomatica.co
m

Sara Cavarero yes lrX0x9OJX1nP8c.

10 f.cecconello@lottomatica.c
om

Fulvio Cecconello yes lrX0x9131UqsvT.

11 e.ciaramaglia@lottomatica.
com

Emanuele Ciaramaglia yes lrX0x9HUQrk26f.

12 s.cocca@lottomatica.com Simona Cocca yes lrX0x95mShfMK0.

13 s.colombo@lottomatica.co
m

Simone Colombo yes lrX0x9QEQr0lMU.

14 e.dibartolo@lottomatica.co Elisabetta Di Bartolo yes lrX0x9BlE0sUSN. Signed By WISE-ING sbrl (info@wise-ing.it) - TxHash : Pf8__K07VzOnPheAtZWKPIzgHyD6PTXu1pq4zAy6eAw. Date&time : 2023-03-02 08:50:52
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m

15 m.feliciani@lottomatica.co
m

Marianna Feliciani yes lrX0x9bs4KoZPI.

16 e.folli@lottomatica.com Emilio Folli yes lrX0x95PKojvWb.

17 f.grezzini@lottomatica.com Federica Grezzini yes lrX0x9v8J952Mb.

18 i.madau@lottomatica.com Ivan Madau yes lrX0x96MzvWGwl.

19 p.madureri@lottomatica.co
m

Paolo Madureri yes lrX0x9DZOrjHTk.

20 d.manieri@lottomatica.com Danilo Manieri yes lrX0x9jOZbF0W0.

21 e.marchesini@lottomatica.
com

Elena Marchesini yes lrX0x9Ni0eXPo8.

22 ma.marini@lottomatica.co
m

Marco Marini yes lrX0x9R66RxlXj.

23 r.massini@lottomatica.com Roberto Massini yes lrX0x9E4Ade3oY.

24 c.monteleone@lottomatica.
com

Caterina Monteleone yes lrX0x99I4s4c7s.

25 a.moretti@lottomatica.com Andrea Moretti yes lrX0x9vdRfsB7i.

26 f.orsini@lottomatica.com Federica Orsini yes lrX0x9vdmeTRgJ.

27 g.panetta@lottomatica.com Gaetano Panetta yes lrX0x9GpBzgBr8.

28 t.pellegrino@lottomatica.co
m

Tiziana Pellegrino yes lrX0x9GfVsR8rE.

29 m.pietrangeli@lottomatica.
com

Maila Pietrangeli yes lrX0x9ca2S6nFz.

30 e.quinzani@lottomatica.co
m

Elvira Quinzani yes lrX0x9cCSxwOAU.

31 e.ravagli@lottomatica.com Enrico Ravagli yes lrX0x9UOjrEMEM. Signed By WISE-ING sbrl (info@wise-ing.it) - TxHash : Pf8__K07VzOnPheAtZWKPIzgHyD6PTXu1pq4zAy6eAw. Date&time : 2023-03-02 08:50:52
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32 g.reina@lottomatica.com Giovanni Reina yes lrX0x9nLb91J7o.

33 c.rossi@lottomatica.com Cecilia Metella Rossi yes lrX0x92pHcRXA0.

34 p.scassola@lottomatica.co
m

Paola Scassola yes lrX0x9MS3nvA4I.

35 m.scazzola@lottomatica.co
m

Michele Scazzola yes lrX0x9YX32hz2m.

36 m.seferi@lottomatica.com Malvina Seferi yes lrX0x9No0vij7j.

37 v.strampelli@lottomatica.co
m

Vittorio Strampelli yes lrX0x9UB3YcVMZ.

38 i.teodori@lottomatica.com Ilaria Teodori yes lrX0x9K5vRT10M.

39 c.venturelli@lottomatica.co
m

Chiara Venturelli yes lrX0x9lXS67rgP.

40 g.zanaglio@lottomatica.co
m

Giulia Zanaglio yes lrX0x9KSTIZzks.
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